
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
115 
77 
8 

993 
13 
25 
26 
7 

121 
15 
29 

777 
422 
117 
144 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
RICARDO MORAES 
HENRY LUCAS 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
MURILO FIORE 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
CAIO DITLEF 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
AFONSO CALAZANT 
SERGIO LIMA 
FELIPE FACHINETTO 
ROBERTO CASTRO 
JOÃO VITOR 

Laps 
25 
24 
23 
25 
18 
16 
22 
11 
20 
17 
6 

22 
20 
14 
13 

Best Tm 
54.610 
54.900 
54.941 
55.072 
55.107 
55.158 
55.331 
55.348 
55.372 
55.467 
55.513 
55.517 
55.721 
55.814 
56.056 

Diff 

0.290 
0.331 
0.462 
0.497 
0.548 
0.721 
0.738 
0.762 
0.857 
0.903 
0.907 
1.111 
1.204 
1.446 

Gap 

0.290 
0.041 
0.131 
0.035 
0.051 
0.173 
0.017 
0.024 
0.095 
0.046 
0.004 
0.204 
0.093 
0.242 

In Lap 
18 
8 

14 
19 
11 
16 
6 

11 
7 
8 
5 

16 
20 
7 
8 

2nd Best 
54.615 
54.911 
54.984 
55.161 
55.109 
55.191 
55.337 
55.479 
55.453 
55.725 
55.526 
55.551 
55.804 
55.852 
56.146 

2nd Lap 
17 
9 
8 

18 
8 

15 
20 
7 

15 
7 
6 

22 
16 
14 
7 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

1o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:28:20 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

29/06/2023 14:27 


